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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Keaton S ha ffe r477
Texas Dreams

10.000 10.900 8.90010.600 10.2009.700 60.300
3T 1 1 9T 5T 1 1 

1 

S am ue l Castille215
Gymnastics Etc-LA

10.400 10.400 9.6009.500 8.80010.100 58.800
1 4 3 1 2T 8 2 

2 

Andrew  M anue l216
Gymnastics Etc-LA

9.300 10.500 9.1009.000 9.00010.100 57.000
6T 3 5T 5T 2T 6 3 

3 

S layden M artin322
Achievers Gymnastics

10.000 10.600 9.0009.000 8.0009.600 56.200
3T 2 5T 7T 7 11 4 

4 

Cayden S cott615
San Antonio GA

9.800 9.000 9.2008.500 9.9009.700 56.100
5 10T 9T 3T 5T 2 5 

5 

Isaac Ko izum i704
Jonesboro Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.4009.800 9.7009.400 54.700
10T 12T 2 14 10 3 6 

6 

Joshua  Johnson405
A lamo

10.100 6.900 8.8009.300 9.2009.900 54.200
2 15 4 11T 4 4 7 

7 

Br inson Roye638
Rock Solid

8.900 9.800 8.9008.600 8.4009.500 54.100
10T 7 8 9T 8T 10 8 

8 

Zack T r im ble660
Capita l Gym

9.300 8.500 9.0008.500 9.1009.200 53.600
6T 12T 9T 7T 11 5 9 

9 

Isac T am bore lla486
Empire  Gym-LA

9.200 9.100 9.4007.500 7.40010.500 53.100
8 9 12 2 1 13 10T

10T

T hom as Reyna495
Powerhouse Tnt

8.100 10.200 8.8008.200 8.9008.900 53.100
13 5 11 11T 13 7 10T

10T

A r ie  Gera rd352
Emera ld C ity -KS-M

9.100 9.400 8.6008.700 7.3009.000 52.100
9 8 7 13 12 14 12 

12 

Jam es Cum m ins591
ZGGA  1

7.000 9.000 9.1007.000 8.5008.500 49.100
14 10T 14T 5T 14 9 13 

13 

Leonardo M artinez751
Rowland/Ba lla rd-TX

8.400 7.200 9.2007.000 7.7009.500 49.000
12 14 14T 3T 8T 12 14 

14 

S e th Rose680
Texas Champion

6.300 10.100 7.4007.300 7.0007.500 45.600
15 6 13 15 15 15 15 

15 
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